2025 Panthers Snowflake

L42008

Num Name

Club/Team

1308 Lacunza Garcia, Liliana Corydon Gym.

L42012

Num Name

1329
1301
1325
1317
1319
1318
1324

Abraham, Ainslee
Laing, Isabella
Burley, Laine
Matthews, Nyveah
Viscount, Madison
Matyas, Zara
Hansen, Danika

L4 2014

Num Name

1302
1304
1305
1307
1306
1309
1320
1303
1331

Hanneson, Brooke
Shuel, Emma

St. Hilaire, Sophie
Faschauner, Alexia
Spring, Oliviah

Braunberger, Charlie

McCartney, Alexis
Bohonos, Avery
Lindsay, Isla

L4 2015 A4

Num Name

1314
1312
1321
1310
1326
1328

Howe, Kennedie
Czigler, Amelia
Hornall, Klara
Birk, Morgan
Bauer, Lydia
Medeiros, Suri

L42015B

Num Name

1311
1313
1322
1327
1316
1332

Chan, Sophie
Sheldon, Jenayah
McDiarmid, Lily
Douklias, Jenny
Robertson, Kayci
Chute, Jaedyn

L42016

Num Name

1315

Wowchuk, Emma

Club/Team

Elites
Panthers
Springers
Kips
Kips
Kips
Steinbach

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Kips
Panthers
Elites

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Kips
Panthers
Springers
Springers

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Kips
Springers
Selkirk
Elites

Club/Team

Panthers

January 26, 2025 6:51:15 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.475100]

Vault
Score Place
8.6501003
8.7751002
8.850 1001
8.4751005
8.300 1006
8.52510.04
8.200 1007

Vault
Score Place
8.8751002
8.150 1008
8.300 1007
8.6251005
8.6751003
8.650 1004
9.450 10.0 |
7.450 1009
8.5251006

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.0 1
8.650 1002
8.450 1005
8.550 1003
7.650 10.06
8.500 1004

Vault
Score Place
8.925100]
8.300 1005
8.6501003
8.250 1006
8.50010.04
8.900 1002

Vault
Score Place
7.5501001

Ubars
Score Place
6.73310.0 ]

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1001
7.98310.06
8.066 1005
8.583 1002
8.4331003
8.4161004
6.266 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.23310.04
9.30010.02T
9.500 10.0 |
9.000 10.06
8.6161008
9.30010.02T
8.733 1007
9.10010.05
7.70010.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.33310.0]
8.800 1002
8.5831003
7.70010.05
7.73310.04
5.950 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.00010.0 1T
9.00010.0 1T
8.166 1004
8.550 1003
7.50010.06
8.1501005

Ubars
Score Place
8.516100]

Session 13 - Jan 26, 2025

Beam
Score Place
8.633100]

Beam
Score Place
9.500 10.0
9.066 10.02
8.200 1004
8.166 1005
7.366 10.06
6.783 10.07
8.466 1003

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.03T
9.51610.0]
8.9161005
8.500 1007
9.466 10.02
8.700 1006
7.51610.09
9.30010.03T
8.283 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.050 10.02
9.400 10.0 |
8.566 1004
9.00010.03
7.76610.0 6
8.316 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.13310.02
9.600 10.0 |
8.966 1003
8.250 1005
8.333 1004
7.600 10.0 6

Beam
Score Place
8.550 100 1

Floor
Score Place
7.166 10.0 1

Floor
Score Place
8.23310.06
8.700 10.02
8.866 1001
8.65010.04
8.30010.05
8.083 10.07
8.66610.03

Floor
Score Place
9.033 10.07
9.200 10.04
9.25010.03
9.63310.0]
8.93310.09
9.01610.08
9.366 10.02
9.133 1005
9.066 10.06

Floor
Score Place
9.63310.0 |
8.800 1005
9.10010.02
8.93310.03
8.51610.06
8.88310.04

Floor
Score Place
9.33310.02
9.35010.0
8.55010.04
8.416 10.05T
8.95010.03
8.41610.05T

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.01

All-Around
Score Place
31.007 1
All-Around
Score Place
34.983 1
34524 2
33982 3
33874 4
32399 5
31.807 6
31.598 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.441 1
36.166 2
35966 3
35758 4
35690 5
35.666 6
35.065 7
34.983 8
33574 9
All-Around
Score Place
37.216 1
35650 2
34699 3
34183 4
31.665 5
31.649 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.391 1
36.250 2
34332 3
33.466 4
33.283 5
33.066 6
All-Around

Score Place

33.866

1
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